
3.31
3.19

3.04

3.20

2.85

2.86

2.72

2.99

2.88

2.98

2.82

2.73

2.99

3.11

 P  

 O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 O5’

 C5’ C4’

 O4’

 C3’

 O3’

 C2’

 O2’

 C1’

 N10

 C10
 C9A

 C9 

 C8 

 C8M

 C7 

 C7M

 C6 

 C5X

 N5 

 C4X

 C4 
 O4 

 N3 

 C2 

 O2 

 N1 

 N3A C4A

 C2A

 N1A C6A

 N6A

 C5A
 N7A

 C8A

 N9A

 C1B

 C2B

 O2B

 C3B

 O3B

 O4B

 C4B

 C5B  O5B

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ3

 CH2  CZ2

 CE3

 CE2
 NE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 SD 

 CE 
 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CE 
 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Cys 158(A)

Phe 106(A)

Ile 228(A)

Met 247(A)

His 114(A)

Phe 151(A)

Met 157(A)

Ile 109(A)

Thr 107(A)

Met 113(A)

Tyr 162(A)

Tyr 252(A)

Fad 334(A)

His 225(A)

Trp 110(A)

Gln 235(A)

Asn 229(A)

Arg 10(A)

Met 222(A)

His 161(A)

Lys 232(A)

Asn 226(A)

Arg 236(A)


